
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 70741283

Data
publicarii 27.06.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.808,42 RON - 2.808,42 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 10P 5M+USB=2BC*95.38=190.76 PRELUNGITOR 10P
3M+USB=2BC*86.55=173.11 PRELUNGITOR 8P 5M+USB=1BC*84.03=84.03 PRELUNGITOR 5P
5M+INTRERUPATOR=1BC*40.34=40.34 PRELUNGITOR
5M+INTRERUPATOR=5BC*59.66=298.32 PRELUNGITOR 3P
3M+INTRERUPATOR=3BC*31.09=93.28 PRELUNGITOR 5P 10M=1BC*67.23=67.23 CUPLA+FISA
15M=6BC*141.18=847.06 CUPLA+FISA 10M=10BC*100=1000 PAT PVC
40*16=2BC*7.14=14.29
